

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8402/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2011 in MCRLC No.2705/2011, of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DAS AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

R3 to 6

Mr. Y.N. Oza Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Harshil Dholakia, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K.Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

R.1

M/S Corporate Law Group,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and be  
listed along with the other connected matter,  
[SLP(Cr1.)No.1564/13] which is said to be listed on 6th May,  
2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)

| |(Juginder Kaur)

|AR-cum-PS

| |Assistant Registrar

|

|